Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.22
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Date

24/06/17
28/03/15
12/04/14
11/02/18
01/02/15
02/03/14
19/04/14
01/02/15
19/07/14
28/03/15
08/12/13
14/07/18
14/02/16
02/03/14
11/02/18
08/11/15
18/07/15
18/06/16
18/01/14
16/11/13
02/11/14
14/02/16
16/11/14
16/07/23
03/11/13
14/02/16
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Meet

Chase Club Level 4 Championships

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

Chase Club Championships

Chase County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
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Venue

Walsall

Derby

Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Birmingham
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Derby
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Cannock
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Stafford
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Club Swam Under Level

Chase 4
3
Royal Wolv 3
Chase 2
2
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 2
2
3
3
Royal Wolv 3
Chase 3
Chase 2
Royal Wolv 2
Chase 2
2
3
Chase 4
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 2
2
Chase 2
2
Walsall 3
Royal Wolv 2
Chase 2
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1:22.64
1:22.76
1:24.00
1:24.42
1:24.54
1:24.98
1:27.57
1:29.36
1:29.47
1:31.21
1:31.45
1:32.42
1:32.55
1:32.84
1:33.05
1:33.17

1:33.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.64
1:21.89
1:19.52
1:19.98
1:18.86
1:17.22
1:20.36
1:22.15
1:19.55
1:21.49
1:20.06
1:22.47
1:20.10
1:18.60
1:19.48
1:19.25
1:19.09
1:21.53
1:21.34
1:19.38
1:19.21
1:18.80
1:19.66
1:19.10
1:24.00
1:20.87
1:19.49
1:21.25
1:21.98
1:22.76
1:27.57

1:24.54
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[VIVARTATS)
04/11/23
13/07/13
09/02/14
03/03/13
14/04/13
13/04/13
12/05/13
18/11/12
04/11/12
06/01/13
10/02/13
10/07/11
08/01/12
23/10/11
12/02/12
09/12/12
04/03/12

Date

04/11/23
16/07/23
14/07/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
24/06/17
18/06/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
08/11/15
01/11/15
18/07/15
28/03/15
28/03/15
01/02/15
01/02/15
16/11/14
02/11/14
19/07/14
19/04/14
12/04/14
02/03/14

02/03/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
08/12/13
16/11/13
03/11/13
13/07/13
12/05/13
14/04/13
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SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Wolverhampton Open Meet

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships

Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Haden Hill ASC 32nd Annual Open Meet
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier

Staffordshire County Championships

Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Chase Club Level 4 Championships

Chase Club Championships

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Staffordshire ASA County Championships

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet
Chase County Qualifier

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
Wolverhampton Open Meet

Haden Hill ASC 32nd Annual Open Meet

Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet
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Sandwell
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Stafford

Venue

Sandwell
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford

Walsall
Cannock
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Derby

Derby
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Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Stoke on Trent

Stafford

Stafford

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Walsall

Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv

Royal Wolv

Club Swam Under

Walsall
Walsall
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv

Royal Wolv

Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv

Royal Wolv
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1:24.98
1:24.42
1:31.45
1:31.21
1:33.17
1:29.36
1:29.47
1:33.33
1:33.05
1:32.55
1:32.84

1:32.42
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13/04/13
03/03/13
10/02/13
06/01/13
09/12/12
18/11/12
04/11/12
04/03/12
12/02/12
08/01/12
23/10/11
10/07/11

City ot Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Staffordshire County Championships

11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
Staffordshire County Championships

10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Stoke on Irent
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Stafford
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Wolverhampton
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Royal Wolv
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